
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 14 April 2006 2

127549

298617

349421

349770

349800

361732

363347

363404

SILET LIMITED

BELARUS CONCEPTS LIMITED

MILLPOINT NOMINEES LIMITED

KEVIN MCGEE TRACTOR HIRE
LIMITED

LEEMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED

SEMS SYSTEMS LIMITED

D 'N A CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BOYNE VALLEY MEATS LIMITED

09-APR-06

09-APR-06

09-APR-06

09-APR-06

09-APR-06

09-APR-06

09-APR-06

09-APR-06

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


