NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
127549	SILET LIMITED	09-APR-06			
298617	BELARUS CONCEPTS LIMITED	09-APR-06			
349421	MILLPOINT NOMINEES LIMITED	09-APR-06			
349770	KEVIN MCGEE TRACTOR HIRE LIMITED	09-APR-06			
349800	LEEMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED	09-APR-06			
361732	SEMS SYSTEMS LIMITED	09-APR-06			
363347	D 'N A CONSULTANTS LIMITED	09-APR-06			
363404	BOYNE VALLEY MEATS LIMITED	09-APR-06			